Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

3, 339 1,421
3, 290 1,389
49 32

0 0

1 28

1, 347 73
1,992 1, 348
1,371 595
1,953 817
15 9

3, 256 1,405
83 16
2,427 1,113
413 104
108 32
114 67

8 1

42 20

5 2

222 82
3,129 166
210 1, 255

0 0

60 5

0 0

93 50

63 5

37 0

0 0

3, 086 1,361
26, 058 8,442
1,737 563

Headcount FTE

1,311 460
123 7
3, 986 2,433

CRED Term

Virt

660

573
87

68
592

271
387

660

493
57
28
28
17
35

429

231
7
21
17
50

495

10, 058
671

2202

Full Tm

1,488
1,464
24

0

0
1,488

657
824

1,488

1, 347
73
68

1,118
140
46

47

18
113
1,428
60

21

39

39

13
1,376

20, 148
1,343

Run Dat e:

06- FEB- 2020

Run Tine: 07:02:50

Report

Part Tm

3,932

3,788
144

0

31

3,932
1,580
2,333

19

3, 833
99

1, 992
1,348
592
2,915
434
122
162
61
226
2,296
1, 636
121
125
46

74
3,566

24,410
1,627

I D VSENRSUM sqr

Day

5,321

5, 154
167

0

31

1,488
3, 833

2,156
3,139
26

5,321

3, 256
1,405
660

3,959
565
164
206

11
75

334

3, 637
1,684

0

138

0

160
83

87

0

4, 853

42,724
2,848

Eve

81
18

99

83

= 0
N~ O P~OWNAODN

©oOoOoONMOPM~MO

o]

1,834
122

Tot al

5, 420

5, 252
168

31

1,488
3,932

2,237
3,157
26

5,321
99

3,339
1,421
660

4,033
574
168
209

11
79

339
3,724
1,696

142

164

85
87
4,942

44, 558
2,971



